PALL SPERA COMPANY REALTORS LLC

65- 5 Northgate Plaza Phone: 802-888-1102

PO Box 507 Fax: 802-888-1106

Morrisville, Vt 05661 E-Mail: morrisville.office@pallspera.com
TIME RECORD Employee: Linda Johnston Employee Phone: 802-498-7648

Employee Email: linda.johnston@pallspera.com

DAY DATE IN ouT IN ouT REGULAR HRS TOTAL

Saturday 6/30/2018

Sunday 7/1/2018

Monday 7/2/2018

Tuesday 7/3/2018 8:45 3:00 6.15

Wednesday 7142018

Thursday 7/5/2018 8:45 3:00 6.15

Friday 7/6/2018 8:45 3:00 6.15

Saturday 7/7/12018

Sunday 7/8/2018

Monday 7/9/2018

Tuesday 7/10/2018 8:45 3:00 6.15

Wednesday 7/11/2018

Thursday 7/12/2018 8:30 3:00 6.30

Friday 7/13/2018 8:45 3:00 6.15
37.45
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DATE: 7/13/2018




